Division of Corporations	<b>Socol</b> Florida Departm	1189	nttps://www.unbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.e:
	Division of Co Public Access		
	Electronic Filing	Cover Sheet	
Not	e: Please print this page and use it in the second base of the second	as a cover sheet. Type the ottom of all pages of the	ne fax audit document.
	(((H08000268	3284 3)))	
. Note	HOBOOO268284: : DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOA		ser from this
<pre>page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To:     Division of Corporations     Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From:     Account Name : EMFIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY     Account Number : 072450003255     Phone : (305)634-3694     Fax Number : (305)633-9696</pre>			FILED 2000 DEC -S AH 10: S8 31 CRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
FLC	RIDA/FOREIGN LIM	ITED LIABILI	TY CO.
S			
RECEIVED 38 DEC -5 PM 3: 32 Secretary of State Allahassee, Florida	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 02 \$155.00	C. LEWIS DEC 0 8 2008
ALLON BO PA			EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1

ļ

12/5/2008 12:28 PM

80

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY OF 3638, LLC

ARTICLE I Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## 3638, LLC

**ARTICLE II Address:** The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

## 18851 NE 29<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Ste 900 Aventura, FL 33180

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida Street Address of the registered agent is:

Mark E. Rousso, Esq. 18851 NE 29<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Ste 900 - Aventura, FL 33180

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Further ages to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I ap Ramiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

ARTICLE IV Management: (Church best if applicable):  $\underline{x}$  The Limited Liability Comparises to managed by the managers and the name and address of the managers are:

Brigitte Lina Namer: 18851 NE 29<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Ste 900, Aventura, FL 33180
 Yan Namer: 18851 NE 29<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Ste 900, Aventura, FL 33180

(In accordance with section 608,408 (3), Floridar Sources, but execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein any public for the penalties of perjury

Signature

yped or printed name of signee

H08000268284

m

AM 10: 5

17.1

H08000268284